
Up to date as of: (please contact Chantz Matter at vicepresident.bbfa@gmail.com for more information or to book one of the yellow time slots)

5:37 PM

Team 1 Team 2 Team 1 Team 2 Team 1 Team 2

09-Apr Monday Blitz U12 #1 Selects Blitz U12 #2 Knorr Blitz Pitching BMBA-Jorgesen

10-Apr Tuesday Blitz U10 #1 Vanberg Blitz U14 #1 Selects Blitz U14 #2 Laporte BMBA - Midget 1 BMBA - Midget 2

11-Apr Wednesday BMBA - Bowen BMBA - Marchand Blitz U12 #1 Selects Blitz U12 #3 LeRoux

12-Apr Thursday Blitz U10 #2 Hart Blitz U10 #3 Ryman Blitz U14 #1 Selects Blitz U10 #1 Vanberg BMBA - Bantam 1 BMBA - Bantam 2

13-Apr Friday BMBA - Mosquito 1 BMBA - Mosquito 2 BMBA - Mosquito 3 BMBA - Mosquito 4

16-Apr Monday Blitz U12 #1 Selects BMBA - Bowen Blitz U12 #2 Knorr Blitz U12 #3 LeRoux

17-Apr Tuesday Blitz U10 #2 Hart Blitz U10 #3 Ryman Blitz U14 #1 Selects Blitz U10 #1 Vanberg BMBA - Midget 1 BMBA - Midget 2

18-Apr Wednesday BMBA - Bowen BMBA - Marchand Booked Booked Booked Booked

19-Apr Thursday BMBA - Marchand Blitz U10 #1 Vanberg Blitz U14 #1 Selects Blitz U14 #2 Laporte BMBA - Bantam 1 BMBA - Bantam 2

20-Apr Friday BMBA - Mosquito 1 BMBA - Mosquito 2 BMBA - Mosquito 3 BMBA - Mosquito 4

23-Apr Monday Blitz U12 #1 Selects Blitz U12 #3 LeRoux Blitz U14 #1 Selects Blitz U12 #2 Knorr BMBA - Bantam 1 BMBA - Bantam 1

24-Apr Tuesday Blitz U10 #2 Hart Blitz U10 #3 Ryman Blitz U10 #1 Vanberg Blitz U14 #2 Laporte BMBA - Midget 1 BMBA - Midget 2

25-Apr Wednesday BMBA - Bowen BMBA - Marchand Blitz U14 #1 Selects Blitz U12 #1 Selects BMBA - Bantam 1 BMBA - Bantam 2

Team 1 Team 2 Team 1 Team 2 Team 1 Team 2

14-Apr Saturday Blitz Pitching BMBA - Peewee 1 BMBA - Peewee 2 BMBA - Peewee 3

15-Apr Sunday

21-Apr Saturday

22-Apr Sunday BMBA - Peewee 1 BMBA - Peewee 2 BMBA - Bantam 1 BMBA - Bantam 2 Blitz U10 #2 Hart BMBA - Peewee 3

BMBA - Rookie / Rally Cap

BMBA - Rookie / Rally Cap

2018 Curling Rink Time Slot Bookings

5:30 -7:00 PM 7:00 - 8:30 PM 8:30 - 10:00 PM

10:00 - 11:30 AM 11:30 - 1:00 PM 1:00 - 2:30 PM

Weekend - see below

Weekend - see below

April 5, 2018


